
GUIDED 
PATHWAYS EVENTS FOR 
SPRING 2019 

 
META-MAJOR SORTING EVENTS 
 
Join faculty, staff and students from different areas to give  

input on how majors should be grouped into meta-major   

categories.  The data from these sessions will be compiled 

and used to decide our meta-majors. 

 

Week 1: Thursday, Feb. 14, 1-2pm, Decathlon Room 

Week 2: Wednesday, Feb. 20, 2-3pm, Stadium Room 

Week 3: Tuesday, Feb. 26, 1-2pm, Decathlon Room 

Week 4: Thursday, March 7, 12-1pm, Decathlon Room 

Week 5: Tuesday, March 12, 4-5pm, Decathlon Room 

Week 6: Friday, March 22, 10-11am, Decathlon Room 

Week 7: Monday, March 25, 5:30-6:30pm, Decathlon 

Week 8: Thursday, April 4, 1-2pm, Decathlon Room 

 
PROGRAM MAPPING EVENTS 
 
Guided Pathways leads in the divisions will be organizing 

groups to come to these events to create their  

program maps.   

Week 3: Tuesday, Feb. 26, 2-4pm, Decathlon Room 

Week 6: Thursday, March 21, 12:30-2:30pm, Decathlon Room 

Week 9: Friday, April 19, 10-12pm, Comm 109 

Week 12: Wednesday, May 8, 11-1pm, Stadium Room 

Week 14: Monday, May 20, 3-5pm, Decathlon Room 

 

FOR FACULTY, STAFF,  
ADMINISTRATORS 
AND  
STUDENTS!!  
 
 

FLEX CREDIT IS 

AVAILABLE! 

 

 

REGISTER  

ON CORNERSTONE 
(THROUGH MYECC) 

  

 

 
Contact:  

Jenny Simon  
(jsimon@elcamino.edu)   

Janice Pon-Ishikawa 
(jponishikawa@elcamino.edu) 

 


